Bank Account

2401257158781969

Location

Gurugram
Pay Cycle Dates

01 Sep - 30 Sep
PAN Number

FSYPP2148M

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

5.00
Days Payable

25
Arrear LOP Days

1.0 (Aug-2025)

Net Salary Payable ( A - B ) 19,000.00

Net Salary in words Nineteen Thousand Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR•
Paid Amount is the amount being paid after LOP adjustments•
Actual Amount is the amount as per the salary structure•

EARNINGS Paid Amount Actual Amount

Basic 12,514.00 15,016.00